
Dirt training - Fast
3F
Alan Turing g.3 Quick P 12/04/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :36.89 B

For the Luv of Tim g.3 Miceli M :38.90 B
Moonlit Drive f.3 Nevin M 03/28/25 AQU Aoc100000nw1$/x-N Fin4 :37.00 B
***Scat Tu Tap h.5 Arriaga A 11/07/25 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin4 :37.69 B
Spirit of Esther f.4 Kantarmaci I 12/07/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin6 :37.00 B

4F
Addressable Market (IRE) m.5 Metivier R 11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin9 :51.97 B
Aleah Aleah g.4 Nevin M 12/08/25 PRX Clm7500cnd Fin1 :50.33 B
B Raging On c.2 Green A 10/23/25 BAQ Moc75000 Fin9 :49.25 B
Blame the Banker f.3 Synnefias P 11/21/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin5 :52.39 B
Cathedral Aisle f.2 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/15/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin3 :50.77 B
Create Trouble g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x Fin8 :50.49 B
Derek's Law g.3 Synnefias P 11/22/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6 :53.01 B
***Exploration g.4 Rice L 12/10/25 AQU Clm50000cnd-c Fin6 :49.49 B
***Glint g.4 Chichakly A 11/15/25 AQU Clm10000 Fin6 :48.00 B
***Good Cop g.3 Rice L 12/07/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin4 :50.05 B
Gracie Girl f.3 Levine B 10/25/25 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin9 :51.07 B
Helen's Revenge f.3 Rice L 11/21/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin3 :49.58 B
Hurricane Kaz c.2 Synnefias D 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin6 :49.73 B
***Ican g.3 Rice L 12/11/25 AQU Clm50000nw2/L-c Fin5 :50.05 B
Introubleagain c.2 Green A 12/05/25 TP Mcl50000(50-40) Fin12 :50.25 B
Jalimar f.3 Synnefias D 10/25/25 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin7 :49.52 B
Kaz Brio c.2 Synnefias D 10/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin9 :48.50 B
Kaz Oil Changer g.3 Synnefias D 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :48.50 B
***Laughing Boy h.7 Miceli M 11/22/25 AQU Clm16000 Fin6 :49.99 B
Laysen c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R :50.54 B
Lika Rolling Stone f.4 Arriaga A 12/10/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :49.47 B
Military Road g.4 Clement M 11/05/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Fin2 :53.53 B

4F
Mr. Papagiorgio g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R 10/24/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin6 :50.49 B
Nina Kay f.3 Rice L 10/26/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.44 B
Noguchi c.3 Rice L 11/23/25 AQU Mcl20000 Fin2 :49.49 B
Panagiotis g.3 Synnefias D 12/05/25 AQU Clm17500nw3/L Fin3 :49.52 B
***Princess Wadadli f.3 Falcone, Jr. R :48.01 B
Probable Angle f.2 Synnefias D 08/16/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :48.56 B
Purple and Gold f.3 Rice L 10/08/25 KEE Mcl50000-c Fin4 :48.68 B
South Boundary f.2 Dutrow, Jr. R :50.77 B
***Stewie g.4 Synnefias D 11/29/25 AQU Clm25000-c Fin5 :47.59 B

Storm Changer f.3 Synnefias D 11/22/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -125k Fin7 :48.02 B
Tactical Trackstar c.3 Rice L 08/28/25 SAR SOC 50000 - N Fin5 :50.44 B
The Fridge c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R :50.54 B
***Top of the Table f.4 Rice L 11/28/25 AQU Clm30000cnd-c Fin7 :49.54 B
Vettriano c.4 Rice L 12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :48.95 B
***Yankee Doodle f.3 Rice L 12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin7 :49.58 B

5F
***Dettori c.3 Russell B 11/30/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin11 1:01.80 B

Indy Rags g.3 Baker C 09/29/25 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin7 1:02.14 B
Reign It In g.2 Baker C 11/12/25 FL Msw Fin3 1:02.14 B
Takahama c.2 Rohena J 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin11 1:03.81 B
The Last Delivery c.2 Rohena J 11/22/25 AQU Msw Fin9 1:03.81 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 5 :36.89 :38.90 :37.49
4 Furlongs 37 :47.59 :53.53 :49.92
5 Furlongs 5 1:01.80 1:03.81 1:02.74
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